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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Unknown Unknown                       0/0    3:25       10:35
2     Ansel Nalin            M 20-29        1/8    5:42       17:42
3     Scott Kenney           M 30-39       1/15    5:48       18:01
4     Robby Lynch            M 20-29        2/8    5:59       18:35
5     Will Marquardt         M 01-19       1/27    6:04       18:49
6     Jason Ferreri          M 40-49       1/27    6:06       18:56
7     Derek Moser            M 30-39       2/15    6:13       19:19
8     John Cera                             0/0    6:14       19:21
9     Will Feest             M 30-39       3/15    6:16       19:27
10    Cassidy Menard         F 30-39       1/20    6:23       19:49
11    Dane Leonard           M 01-19       2/27    6:25       19:54
12    Aubrey Swart           F 01-19       1/39    6:26       19:57
13    James Ziino            M 40-49       2/27    6:40       20:43
14    Gillian Thompson       F 01-19       2/39    6:54       21:26
15    Carson Hess                           0/0    6:55       21:28
16    Lindsay Hicks          F 20-29       1/13    6:56       21:33
17    Paul Lee               M 01-19       3/27    7:00       21:43
18    Leslie Bonacker        F 30-39       2/20    7:00       21:43
19    Meghan Najera          F 30-39       3/20    7:01       21:48
20    Owen Ferreri           M 01-19       4/27    7:05       21:58
21    Dominic Elshire        M 01-19       5/27    7:10       22:16
22    Ashley Casano          F 30-39       4/20    7:12       22:20
23    Aaron Goedde           M 40-49       3/27    7:17       22:38
24    Allison Martin         F 30-39       5/20    7:22       22:51
25    Andrew Pollak          M 01-19       6/27    7:24       22:58
26    John Connor            M 60-UP       1/14    7:26       23:05
27    Greg Easter            M 50-59       1/10    7:28       23:12
28    Cynthia Galt           F 20-29       2/13    7:30       23:16
29    Cassidy Shank          F 01-19       3/39    7:30       23:18
30    Art Caraballo          M 50-59       2/10    7:31       23:21
31    Matthew Galt           M 20-29        3/8    7:32       23:22
32    Mark Deady             M 40-49       4/27    7:32       23:22
33    Kara Deady             F 01-19       4/39    7:32       23:23
34    Jeff Hines             M 40-49       5/27    7:32       23:25
35    Unknown Unknown                       0/0    7:35       23:33
36    Erik Banda             M 01-19       7/27    7:46       24:07
37    Rex Landis             M 40-49       6/27    7:46       24:07
38    Larry Schulz           M 50-59       3/10    7:49       24:16
39    Charlie Ernst          M 01-19       8/27    7:55       24:34
40    Joshua Goedde          M 01-19       9/27    7:55       24:36
41    Caden Leonard          M 01-19      10/27    8:04       25:03
42    Gwen Morris            F 30-39       6/20    8:05       25:05
43    Erica Swart            F 40-49       1/21    8:05       25:07
44    Unknown Unknown                       0/0    8:07       25:14
45    Tracy Kueber           F 40-49       2/21    8:13       25:29
46    Kyle Kovert            F 20-29       3/13    8:14       25:32
47    Lucas Emmert           M 30-39       4/15    8:14       25:33
48    Ruth Brungard          F 01-19       5/39    8:14       25:33
49    Grant Miller           M 30-39       5/15    8:14       25:34
50    Emily Ruden            F 30-39       7/20    8:21       25:55
51    Thomas Beck            M 60-UP       2/14    8:21       25:56
52    Jackson Elshire        M 01-19      11/27    8:23       26:00
53    Henry Saam             M 01-19      12/27    8:24       26:06
54    Jennifer Doyle         F 40-49       3/21    8:25       26:07
55    Sophia Leonard         F 01-19       6/39    8:26       26:12
56    Meredith Ho            F 01-19       7/39    8:26       26:12
57    Valeria Colmenarez     F 01-19       8/39    8:28       26:18
58    Faith Austin           F 01-19       9/39    8:29       26:20
59    Kudakwashe Tshililiwa  M 20-29        4/8    8:31       26:26
60    Rebecca Harkness       F 40-49       4/21    8:31       26:28
61    Humberto Colmenarez    M 40-49       7/27    8:32       26:30
62    Michael Richardson     M 40-49       8/27    8:34       26:35
63    Abigail Emmert         F 20-29       4/13    8:34       26:35
64    Unknown Unknown                       0/0    8:36       26:41
65    Andrew Goedde          M 01-19      13/27    8:36       26:41
66    Anne Bunte             F 20-29       5/13    8:41       26:57
67    Gretchen Siegal Watson F 50-59       1/11    8:43       27:04
68    Adam Clarkson          M 30-39       6/15    8:44       27:07
69    Madison Judson         F 01-19      10/39    8:49       27:24
70    Gracie Fisher          F 01-19      11/39    8:49       27:24
71    Riley Judson           M 01-19      14/27    8:49       27:24
72    Unknown Unknown                       0/0    8:50       27:24
73    Stella Dennett         F 40-49       5/21    8:50       27:25
74    Rachael Miller         F 01-19      12/39    8:50       27:25
75    Julia Schmitz          F 01-19      13/39    8:50       27:25
76    Unknown Unknown                       0/0    8:50       27:25
77    Carley Field           F 01-19      14/39    8:50       27:26
78    Joy Hawkins            F 01-19      15/39    8:51       27:27
79    Megan Pince            F 01-19      16/39    8:52       27:32
80    Salvador Chavez Hernan M 20-29        5/8    8:52       27:33
81    Rick Walz              M 30-39       7/15    8:55       27:41
82    Adam Banet             M 30-39       8/15    8:55       27:41
83    Dan Adler              M 40-49       9/27    8:58       27:52
84    David Brashear         M 20-29        6/8    8:59       27:53
85    Hayley Mudd            F 01-19      17/39    9:00       27:58
86    Eve Swanson            F 01-19      18/39    9:01       28:00
87    Unknown Unknown                       0/0    9:03       28:06
88    Edgar Wharton          M 30-39       9/15    9:04       28:10
89    Rebecca Kovert         F 20-29       6/13    9:07       28:18
90    Jeffrey Wolos          M 60-UP       3/14    9:08       28:21
91    Steve Pollak           M 40-49      10/27    9:08       28:22
92    Kate Elliott           F 01-19      19/39    9:09       28:24
93    Chloe Tapnio           F 01-19      20/39    9:11       28:29
94    Amy Cahill             F 40-49       6/21    9:12       28:35
95    Lauren Kriner          F 30-39       8/20    9:12       28:35
96    Jack Fisher            M 01-19      15/27    9:13       28:38
97    Bill Marquardt         M 40-49      11/27    9:13       28:38
98    Nicholas Wagner        M 30-39      10/15    9:16       28:46
99    Grace Connor           F 01-19      21/39    9:16       28:46
100   Hayley Wetzel          F 01-19      22/39    9:17       28:48
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101   James Teskey           M 60-UP       4/14    9:18       28:51
102   Joseph Lacombe         M 01-19      16/27    9:19       28:57
103   Joe Lacombe            M 40-49      12/27    9:20       28:58
104   Steve Elsten           M 50-59       4/10    9:21       29:01
105   Unknown Unknown                       0/0    9:22       29:04
106   Aurelio Banda          M 40-49      13/27    9:23       29:08
107   Juliet Aguilar         F 01-19      23/39    9:25       29:14
108   Bob Szwet              M 60-UP       5/14    9:25       29:14
109   Shauna Feest           F 30-39       9/20    9:29       29:26
110   James Ruden            M 30-39      11/15    9:29       29:27
111   Scott Eiker            M 50-59       5/10    9:29       29:28
112   Elyse Pickering        F 01-19      24/39    9:31       29:33
113   Tyler Mendenhall       M 40-49      14/27    9:36       29:48
114   Anna Rettig            F 01-19      25/39    9:37       29:53
115   Greg Hueber            M 60-UP       6/14    9:37       29:53
116   Georgia Griffith       F 01-19      26/39    9:41       30:05
117   Greg Guntz             M 30-39      12/15    9:42       30:06
118   Brianna Guntz          F 01-19      27/39    9:42       30:07
119   Sarah Snyder           F 01-19      28/39    9:45       30:16
120   Katie Biltimier        F 40-49       7/21    9:45       30:17
121   Tyrone Clifton         M 40-49      15/27    9:46       30:18
122   Bonita Wineglass       F 50-59       2/11    9:48       30:24
123   Sammi Dietrich         F 01-19      29/39    9:52       30:38
124   Grace Armstrong        F 01-19      30/39    9:53       30:43
125   Samantha Montgomery    F 01-19      31/39    9:59       31:00
126   Ava Slowey             F 01-19      32/39   10:01       31:07
127   David Carlson          M 30-39      13/15   10:03       31:14
128   Unknown Unknown                       0/0   10:05       31:20
129   Unknown Unknown                       0/0   10:06       31:21
130   Timothy Murphy         M 40-49      16/27   10:06       31:23
131   Brady Hess                            0/0   10:08       31:28
132   Farai Tshililiwa       M 01-19      17/27   10:11       31:37
133   Campbell Hess                         0/0   10:12       31:42
134   John Leonard           M 40-49      17/27   10:14       31:46
135   Rick Martin            M 40-49      18/27   10:14       31:47
136   Emma Cunningham        F 01-19      33/39   10:16       31:53
137   Steohen Saam                          0/0   10:16       31:54
138   Andi Banet             F 30-39      10/20   10:28       32:31
139   Taylor Switzer         F 01-19      34/39   10:29       32:33
140   Brad Wolfert           M 50-59       6/10   10:31       32:41
141   Madison Bongen         M 01-19      18/27   10:35       32:52
142   Julia Gallina          F 01-19      35/39   10:35       32:53
143   Kristin Wagner         F 30-39      11/20   10:37       32:58
144   Unknown Unknown                       0/0   10:39       33:04
145   Unknown Unknown                       0/0   10:39       33:04
146   Brooke Carlson         F 30-39      12/20   10:39       33:06
147   Linda Kenney           F 60-UP        1/8   10:42       33:15
148   Sarah Hartman          F 01-19      36/39   10:50       33:38
149   Emily Hines            M 40-49      19/27   10:53       33:46
150   David Daniels          M 50-59       7/10   10:54       33:49
151   Stormi Daniels         F 30-39      13/20   10:54       33:50
152   John Jewell            M 60-UP       7/14   10:54       33:50
153   Casey Deakins          F 30-39      14/20   10:54       33:52
154   Jamie Britton Blanck   F 40-49       8/21   10:55       33:53
155   Themba Tshililiwa      M 01-19      19/27   10:59       34:07
156   Vimbai Tshililiwa      F 40-49       9/21   11:07       34:32
157   Wayne Feest            M 60-UP       8/14   11:10       34:39
158   Christopher Cunningham M 01-19      20/27   11:10       34:40
159   Lori Agnes Muhlenkamp  F 20-29       7/13   11:11       34:45
160   Kevin Michael Pluchar  M 20-29        7/8   11:12       34:45
161   Rodolfo Ramirez        M 01-19      21/27   11:15       34:57
162   Joe Bauer              M 30-39      14/15   11:15       34:57
163   Michael Wilson         M 60-UP       9/14   11:15       34:57
164   Scott Cunningham       M 40-49      20/27   11:17       35:02
165   Scott Elliott          M 40-49      21/27   11:17       35:03
166   Megan Powers           F 30-39      15/20   11:21       35:15
167   John Meyer             M 30-39      15/15   11:25       35:26
168   Quinn Elshire          M 01-19      22/27   11:28       35:38
169   Larissa Walz           F 30-39      16/20   11:40       36:13
170   Amy Collins            F 40-49      10/21   11:53       36:54
171   Jeff Collins           M 40-49      22/27   11:53       36:55
172   Kat Nowak              F 30-39      17/20   11:59       37:13
173   Tom Rose               M 50-59       8/10   12:05       37:33
174   Doug Lippert           M 60-UP      10/14   12:21       38:22
175   Joan Ketterman         F 60-UP        2/8   12:28       38:42
176   Claire Mumma           F 20-29       8/13   12:39       39:16
177   Sondra McGee           F 50-59       3/11   12:44       39:32
178   Colleen Groves         F 30-39      18/20   12:46       39:38
179   Carter Pollak          M 01-19      23/27   12:50       39:50
180   Amy Pollak             F 40-49      11/21   12:58       40:17
181   Tom Nowak              M 60-UP      11/14   12:59       40:19
182   Shelby Riley           F 20-29       9/13   13:00       40:21
183   Elizabeth Roh          F 40-49      12/21   13:12       40:59
184   Toby O'Malley          M 20-29        8/8   13:17       41:17
185   Bruce Carlstedt        M 60-UP      12/14   13:37       42:16
186   Stephanie Eiker        F 20-29      10/13   14:02       43:36
187   Ryan Roh               M 40-49      23/27   14:07       43:50
188   Tracy Maier            F 50-59       4/11   14:08       43:52
189   Randy Maier            M 50-59       9/10   14:08       43:53
190   Unknown Unknown                       0/0   14:13       44:09
191   Patty Elsten           F 50-59       5/11   14:15       44:16
192   Kate Elsten            F 01-19      37/39   14:15       44:16
193   Sharon Murphy          F 40-49      13/21   14:16       44:19
194   Lori Adler             F 40-49      14/21   15:00       46:36
195   Mike Ososki            M 40-49      24/27   15:13       47:15
196   Rosanne Ososki         F 30-39      19/20   15:13       47:16
197   Elaine Barth           F 60-UP        3/8   15:19       47:35
198   Betsy Sipes            F 50-59       6/11   15:19       47:36
199   Michael Spech          M 01-19      24/27   15:27       48:00
200   Sue Nowak              F 60-UP        4/8   15:31       48:12
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201   Raul Najera            M 50-59      10/10   15:37       48:29
202   Jami Allee             F 40-49      15/21   16:06       50:00
203   Dave Ortiz             M 40-49      25/27   16:06       50:00
204   Richard Cooper         M 60-UP      13/14   16:17       50:35
205   Gonzalez Sandova Yadis F 40-49      16/21   16:23       50:53
206   Theresa Spech          F 20-29      11/13   16:29       51:12
207   Unknown Unknown                       0/0   16:31       51:19
208   Mary Ann Wagner        F 60-UP        5/8   16:32       51:21
209   Sandra Beck            F 50-59       7/11   16:32       51:22
210   Unknown Unknown                       0/0   16:32       51:22
211   Debbie Spech           F 50-59       8/11   16:39       51:43
212   Johnathan Spech        M 01-19      25/27   16:40       51:45
213   Becky Stuelpe          F 40-49      17/21   17:05       53:03
214   Dawn Cooper            F 50-59       9/11   17:06       53:06
215   Christy Halterman      F 30-39      20/20   17:06       53:06
216   Charlie Stuelpe        M 01-19      26/27   17:06       53:08
217   Sylvia Banda           F 20-29      12/13   17:31       54:24
218   Michael Banda          M 01-19      27/27   17:31       54:25
219   Monica Warne           F 50-59      10/11   17:32       54:28
220   Kate Lynch             F 20-29      13/13   17:32       54:28
221   Vanessa Banda          F 40-49      18/21   17:45       55:07
222   Keira Hines            F 01-19      38/39   18:15       56:40
223   Cindy Ferderber        F 60-UP        6/8   18:15       56:40
224   Susan Davis            F 60-UP        7/8   18:27       57:18
225   Maureen Shanahan       F 50-59      11/11   18:27       57:18
226   Claire Davis           F 01-19      39/39   18:27       57:18
227   Unknown Unknown                       0/0   19:10       59:32
228   Amy Stewart            F 40-49      19/21   19:10       59:32
229   Kris Hodel             M 40-49      26/27   19:25     1:00:19
230   Jenny Hodel            F 40-49      20/21   19:27     1:00:24
231   Steven Marsh           M 40-49      27/27   20:27     1:03:30
232   Nikki Vrtis            F 40-49      21/21   20:28     1:03:34
233   Linda Stewart          F 60-UP        8/8   20:43     1:04:21
234   Dennis Stewart         M 60-UP      14/14   20:43     1:04:22
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